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000050135 Storage Building 30,000 06/17/2024

39415 STORAGE 0 03/06/2020

30037 SFR 715 03/29/2012

23910 M H 475 11/29/2005

2013HX Base Yr

758 SW SEVILLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,328 107.8640 120.81 281,246 2012 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 1,980 100 1,980 208,107

FCP 720 25 2026 180 18,919

FOP 480 30 144 15,135

FOP 80 30 2026 24 2,522

3,260 2,328 244,684

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W60 S33 E60 N33 $
FOP=[ORIG=-60,33] S8 E60 N8 W60 $
FCP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-54,-38] E24 S30 W24 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-50,-8] E10 S8 W10 N8 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 50 1.00 UT 16,500.00 16,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 16,500

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 50 1.00 UT 2,100.00 2,100.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,100

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

24,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,200

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,229

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


